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279 NE FRAZIER LN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 03 BELOW AVG. 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 70
Interior Floo 06 VINYL ASB 30
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 02 CONVECTION 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 03 03

0100 01 1,784 81.4500 91.22 162,736 1955 1955 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 2022 Heated Area: 1436

BAS 1,236 100 1,236 73,286

FEP 156 80 125 7,412

FOP 162 30 49 2,906

SFB 200 80 160 9,487

UCP 190 20 38 2,253

UCP 210 20 42 2,490

UCP 336 20 67 3,973

UCP 336 20 67 3,973

2,826 1,784 105,778

BAS= W27 N14 W12 S20 W12 S18 E12 S2 E12 FOP= E27 N6 W27 S6$
N6 E27 UCP= S21 E10 UCP= E12 UCP= E12 UCP= E10 N19 W10 S19$
N28 W12 S28$ N28 W12 S28$ N21 W10$ SFB= E10 N7 FEP= E12 N13
W12 S13$ N13 W10 S20$ N20$.
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1 0285 SALVAGE 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 150

2 0070 CARPORT UF 0 0 10 16 160.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 0 0 3 100 240

3 0070 CARPORT UF 0 0 12 24 288.00 UT 1.50 1.50 50 0 0 3 50 216

4 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 300

5 0190 FPLC PF 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2010 2010 3 100 1,200

6 0031 BARN,MT AE 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2015 2015 3 100 2,800

4,906

1 0100 C SFR 0 0.00 0.00 3.00 AC 1.00 1.00 0.85 9,000.00 7,650.00 22,950


